SLR12 Arbor Spindle Assembly
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Part Number

SLR12-200

TS-1492041

TS-2361121

SLR12-201

SLR12-202

SLR12-203

TS-1503071

SLR12-204

SLR12-BB7208

SLR12-205

SLR12-206

SLR12-207

SLR12-208

SLR12-209

SLR12-210

SLR12-211

TS-1540061

TS-1490061

SLR12-212

TS-1524021

SLR12-213

SLR12-214

BB-6207

SLR12-215

SLR12-216

SLR12-217

Description

Arbor Spindle Assembly (Items 1 thru 13)
Hex Cap Screw

Lock Washer

Arbor Washer

Outer Collar

Arbor Spindle

Socket Head Cap Screw
Front Cover

Ball Bearing

Spacer (Inner)

Spacer (Outer)
Spacer, Front

Bearing Washer
Bearing Nut
Adjustment Nut
Arbor Spindle Housing
Hex Nut

Hex Cap Screw

Collar Retainer
Socket Set Screw
Pivot Shaft
Adjustment Nut

Ball Bearing

Rear Spacer

Spindle Cover

Spacer
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Size

M12x40

M12

M6x30

#7208

# AW08

# ANOS8

M8

M8x35

M8x10

#6207

Qty

714125
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Additional Information

SLR12-218

SLR12-219

TS-1550071

TS-2361101

TS-1505031

SLR12-220

SLR12-221

SLR12-222

Spindle Sheave

Key

Flat Washer

Lock Washer

Socket Head Cap Screw
Saw Blade

Arbor Wrench (not shown)

T-Wrench (not shown)

10x8x40mm

M10

M10

M10x25

®12"x48Tx4W

Stock Number

Products in this set

1791285-2
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